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
This home offers oversized windows, hardwood floors, soaring ceilings, marble mantel with 
fireplace, granite countertops, stainless steel appliances and skylight. This elevator, pet 
friendly building offers a serene landscaped common courtyard, gym and one SUV size 
parking space. Located close to NYC transportation, shops, parks and schools... it is a Must 
See!

MLS # 130011763

Address 135 GARDEN ST

Price $586,000

Adj Price  $586,000

Address 135 GARDEN ST Days On Market 21

Unit Number 7 MoMaintFee $355

Sq Feet 1200 Taxes $9,737

Ask Price $599,000

Sold Price $586,000

Closing Date 12/6/2013

Ad Rmks: Urban Oasis on downtown Garden Street. Nestled in a courtyard, this very 
private 2 bedroom duplex has a private terrace & wood burning fireplace. Other fabulous 
features include a remodeled kitchen with granite counters & SS appliances, renovated bath 
with skylight, hardwood floors. CAC & laundry. Absolutely ideal location, close to PATH, 
ferry, bus, shopping and nightlife while on a quiet residential street.

MLS # 130011065

Address 108-112 JACKSON ST

Price $586,222

Adj Price  $586,222

Address 108-112 JACKSON ST Days On Market 53

Unit Number 3D MoMaintFee $305

Sq Feet Taxes $7,362

Ask Price $579,000

Sold Price $586,222

Closing Date 12/17/2013

Ad Rmks: STUNNING 2 BEDROOM 2 BATH CONDO. MASTER BATH HAS OVER-SIZED 
JETTED TUB. HIGH END CONTEMPORARY CONCRETE AND STRUCTURAL STEEL 
CONSTRUCTION, CHEF STYLE KITCHEN WITH BREAKFAST BAR FLOOR TO CEILING 
WINDOWS, GRANITE COUNTER TOPS AND FLOORS IN KITCHEN AND BATH FULL SIZED 
WASHER AND DRYER, CENTRAL AIR, GARAGE PARKING AND TERRACE LARGER THAN 
SOME NY APARTMENTS.
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MLS # 130011991

Address 800 JACKSON ST

Price $590,000

Adj Price  $590,000

Address 800 JACKSON ST Days On Market 28

Unit Number 407 MoMaintFee $475

Sq Feet 1166 Taxes $8,000

Ask Price $625,000

Sold Price $590,000

Closing Date 12/16/2013

Ad Rmks: Gorgeous 2BR 2 Bath 1166 sq ft home w/deeded prkg. State of the art 
concrete bldg w/beautiful kit w/granite counters, over sized breakfast bar, custom cabs, 
slate tile back splash & SS appls. Sun drenched LR w/floor to ceiling windows. BR's on 
opposite ends w/MBR suite, double custom designer closet, MB with jacuzzi tub. Guest BR 
features chair rail molding and custom closet. Bosch W/D, CAC, recessed ltg & entry foyer 
w/coat closet. Amenity filled bldg w/gym, roof deck w/NYC views & resident lounge.

MLS # 130010974

Address 650 2ND ST

Price $590,000

Adj Price  $590,000

Address 650 2ND ST Days On Market 37

Unit Number 2A MoMaintFee $380

Sq Feet 1316 Taxes $9,001

Ask Price $625,000

Sold Price $590,000

Closing Date 12/4/2013

Ad Rmks: Gorgeous 2 bedroom 2 bath condo with deeded parking and private yard! 
Corner unit features open floor plan, gleaming dark hardwood floors through-out, 
Washer/dryer and Central A/C! Gourmet chef's kitchen boasts stainless steel appliances, 
granite counter tops, and eat-in breakfast bar. Living room leads out to a deck which 
welcomes you to the massive and very private yard. Den in unit is perfect for home office or 
easily convertible to 3rd bedroom. Close to all NYC transportation.

MLS # 130011104

Address 907 WILLOW AVE

Price $595,000

Adj Price  $595,000

Address 907 WILLOW AVE Days On Market 4

Unit Number 1 MoMaintFee $322

Sq Feet 1400 Taxes $6,973

Ask Price $609,000

Sold Price $595,000

Closing Date 10/18/2013

Ad Rmks: Welcome to your 1400 Sq. ft. 2BR (+office/den) duplex, featuring a 
fabulously landscaped 500 sq. ft. back yard, paved with distinctive blue stone. This 
exceptional condo feels like home, boasting exposed brick, hardwood floors, high ceilings, 
formal dining room, kitchen w/ all amenities, 2 beautifully remodeled baths with marble 
finishes, and a brand new washer/dryer. Truly a unique space with flexible floor plan, at a 
price you won't find elsewhere. Close to transit, parks, schools, & nightlife.
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MLS # 130011099
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